Reqistered

Reqgistered with *€SC
Registered no *CSC

Casual with *€SC
Casudl no *CSC

Adult (65 Years or Over)

$19.00

Rofotuna

Adult (18 - 64 Years)

$19.00

Child (14 - 17 Years) Child (Under 14)

$13.00 Free

Adult (65 Years or Over)

$35.00
$45.00

$45.00
$85.00

Adult (18 - 64 Years)
$35.00
$45.00

$45.00
$85.00

Child (14 - 17 Years) Child (Under 14)
$25.00 $15.00
$25.00 $20.00

$25.00 $20.00
$30.00 $25.00




