

General Practice (GP)				
	Adult (65 Years or Over)	Adult (18 - 64 Years)	Child (14 - 17 Years)	Child (Under 14)
Registere	d \$19.00	\$19.00	\$13.00	Free
Urgent Care				
	Adult (65 Years or Over)	Adult (18 - 64 Years)	Child (14 - 17 Years)	Child (Under 14)
Registered with * CSC \$35.00		\$35.00	\$25.00	\$15.00
Registered no *C\$	\$ c \$45.00	\$45.00	\$25.00	\$20.00
Casual with *CSC \$45.00		\$45.00	\$25.00	\$20.00
Casual no *CSC \$85.00		\$85.00	\$30.00	\$25.00
All chi	ldren under 14 are free betwe	en 6pm - 8pm Mon to	Fri and 8am - 8pm we	ekends
*Terms & Conditions apply *Community Se	rvices Card ALL FEES ARE BASED ON A STAN	IDARD SINGLE APPOINTMENT - EXTENDED A	APPOINMENTS MAY INCUR ADDITIONAL CH	HARGES - PAYMENT OF ALL FEES IS REQUIRED ON THE DAY